GRA-0582
L W
H
Industrial
Series 60 - 14.0 l
for Industrial, Mining and Agricultural Applications
EPA Tier 3 compliant / EU Stage IIIA compliant
 Engine type  Reference No.  Rated Power ICFN   Peak Torque
  Model- 06N04M kW bhp rpm  Nm lb-ft rpm
Optimization  ➆ ➇
Application  Heavy duty operation (5A)
S60 6063HV33-325 242 325 2100 1559 1150 1350
  6063HV33-375 280 375 2100 1831 1350 1350
  6063HV33-400 298 400 2100 1898 1444 1350
  6063HV33-425 317 425 2100 2000 1475 1350
  6063HV33-450 336 450 2100 2102 1550 1350
Optimization ➆ Exhaust emission: EPA 40 CFR 89/Tier 3 compliant ➇ Exhaust emission: EU 97768 EC/Stage IIIA compliant
A TOGNUM GROUP BRAND
Power. Passion. Partnership.
Dimensions and Masses
Engine Dimensions LxWxH mm (in) Mass, dry kg (lbs)
S60 1455x925x1380 (57x36x54) 1215 (2679)
All dimensions are approximate, for complete information refer to the installation drawing.
Engine Model
 Bore/Stroke mm (in) 133/168 (5.2/6.6)
Cylinder confi guration  6 cyl./In-line
Displacement/cylinder l (cu in) 2.33 (142)
Displacement, total l (cu in) 14.0 (854)
Fuel specifi cation  EN 590; Grade No. 1-D/2-D
 Engine type  Reference No.  Rated Power ICFN   Peak Torque
  kW bhp rpm  Nm lb-ft rpm
Optimization  ➆ ➇
Application  Medium duty operation (5B)
S60 6063HV33-475 354 475 2100 2102 1550 1350
  6063HV33-500 373 500 2100 2102 1530 1350
  6063HV33-525 391 525 2100 2373 1750 1350
  6063HV33-533 397 533 2000 2373 1750 1350
  6063HV33-550 410 550 2100 2373 1750 1350
Application  Short-time operation (5C)
S60 6063HV45-600 447 600 2300 2576 1900 1350
  6063HV33-600 447 600 2100 2576 1900 1350
  6063HV33-630 470 630 2100 2576 1900 1350
  6063HV33-665 496 665 2300 2576 1900 1350
  6063HV45-665 496 665 2300 2576 1900 1350
Optimization ➆ Exhaust emission: EPA 40 CFR 89/Tier 3 compliant ➇ Exhaust emission: EU 97768 EC/Stage IIIA compliant
Europe I Middle East I Africa, MTU Friedrichshafen GmbH, 88040 Friedrichshafen, Germany, T +49 7541 90 2998, F +49 7541 90 2724,
industrial1@mtu-online.com, www.mtu-online.com I Asia I Australia I Pacifi c, Tognum Asia Pte. Ltd., 1 Benoi Place, Singapore 629923, Republic of Singapore,
T +65 6861 5922, F +65 6861 3615, industrial2@mtu-online.com, www.mtu-online.com I USA I Canada I Mexico I Latin America, Tognum America Inc.,